Code or is legally self-insured pursuant to Labor Code §3700. 

☐ Yes   ☐ No (Not Qualified) 
☐ Bidder is exempt from this requirement, because it has no employees 

2.4 The Bidder’s current per project bonding capacity is at least Three Hundred Thousand 
Dollars ($300,000).  at least Seven Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($750,000) for all projects.   

☐ Yes   ☐ No (Not Qualified) 

2.5 The Bidder’s current aggregate bonding capacity for all projects is at least Seven 
Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($750,000) 

☐ Yes   ☐ No (Not Qualified) 

2.6 Bidder is ineligible or debarred from submitting bid proposals for public works projects or 
public works contracts pursuant Labor Code §1777.1 or Labor Code §1777.7? 

☐ Yes (Not Qualified) ☐ No  

2.7 Within the past five (5) years a public agency has determined that the Bidder, or any